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Applopmatwn.s for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVHI.—-PUBLIC BUILDINGS-——continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 92—continued.
Posrar, AND TELEGRAPH— continued.

Auckland, Northcote (building)

Auckland, Ponsonby (telephone exchange) (site and
building)

Auckland, Remuera

Auckland, Remuera (telephone exchange) (site and
building)

Auckland, Wellesley Street ,

Auckland, Wellesley Street (telephone exchange)

Balclutha

Blenheim (accommodation for automatic telephone
exchange)

Bluff (additions)

Bombay

Buckland (on account)

Christchurch, Chief Post - office (additions and
alterations) . .

Christchurch, North Avon Road

Christehurch, Papanui .

Christchureh, St. Albans (telephone exeh&nge) (site
and bulldlng)

Christchurch, Sydehham (alterations ‘to provide
accommodation for telephone exchange)

Christchurch, Sydenham (clock)

Christchurch Telephone Eixchange

Christchurch, Upper Riccarton

Cromwell (additions and alterations)

Dargaville (land and building)

Dunedin, Anderson’s Bay ..

Dunedin, Chief Post-office (on &ccount)

Dunedin, North-east Valley

Dunedin, St. Clair .

Dunedin, South Dunedin ..

Dunedin Telephone Exchange (addltlonal accomtino-
dation), (on account)

Dunedin Telephone Excha,nge (automatm) (site and
building) .

Edendale (site and bmldmg)

Eketahuna (additions)

Frankton Junction (a,eeornmodatlon at r@llwa,y station
for mail purposes .

Fragertown

Gisborne (additions)

Glenorchy (site and bmldlng)

Glen Oroua (site and bulldmg)

Halcombe .

Hamilton (additions)

Hamilton (automatic telephone exchange)

Hastings (storage yard), (site) .

Havelock North

Hector

Hikurangi

Hinakura

Huntly (additional land)

Invercargill (valsing tower) ...

Invercargill, store (site and fencmg)

Kahautara

Kakahi

Kaponga (additions)

Khandallah

Khandallah Telephone hxchange (s1te and buxldmg)

Kimbolton

* Half cost to be recovered from local residents.

1,000

2,875
1,850

2,450
6,000
9,000

200

2,700
450
900
100

10,000
700
1,200

2,250

200
500*
5,000
600
600
5,250
1,200
30,000
325
850
1,000

1,000

6,000
1,200
550

550
800
5,000
350
200
100
4,400
2,500
300
1,300
800
1,300
250
300
400
75
150
900
550
850
750
1,500




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

