Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

tem.		1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 92—continued.	£	£
	Postal and Telegraph—continued.		
7	Auckland, Northcote (building)	1,000	
8	Auckland, Ponsonby (telephone exchange), (site and	1,000	
~	building)	2,875	
9	Auckland, Remuera	1,850	~
10	Auckland, Remuera (telephone exchange), (site and	_,,	
-	building)	2,450	
11	Auckland, Wellesley Street	6,000	
12	Auckland, Wellesley Street (telephone exchange)	9,000	
13	Balclutha	200	
14	Blenheim (accommodation for automatic telephone		
	exchange)	2,700	
L5	Bluff (additions)	450	
16	Bombay	900	
7	Buckland (on account)	100	
.8	Christchurch, Chief Post - office (additions and	10.000	
	alterations)	10,000	
9	Christchurch, North Avon Road	700	
0	Christehurch, Papanui	1,200	
1	Christchurch, St. Albans (telephone exchange), (site	0.050	
$_{2}$	and building)	2,250	
	Christchurch, Sydenham (alterations to provide	900	
3	accommodation for telephone exchange)	200	
4	Christehurch, Sydenham (clock)	500*	
5	Christchurch Telephone Exchange Christchurch, Upper Riccarton	5,000	
6	O 11 (1122 - 1 12 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1	600	
7	Dargaville (land and building)	5,250	
8	Dunedin, Anderson's Bay	1,200	
9	Dunedin, Chief Post-office (on account)	30,000	
0	Dunedin, North-east Valley	325	
$1 \mid$	Dunedin, St. Clair	850	
2	Dunedin, South Dunedin	1,000	
33	Dunedin Telephone Exchange (additional accommo-	, I	
	dation), (on account)	1,000	
4	Dunedin Telephone Exchange (automatic), (site and		
	building)	6,000	
5	Edendale (site and building)	1,200	
6	Eketahuna (additions)	550	
7	Frankton Junction (accommodation at railway-station		
-	for mail purposes	550	
8	Frasertown	800	
9	Gisborne (additions)	5,000	
$0 \mid$	Glenorchy (site and building)	350	
1	Glen Oroua (site and building)	200	
$\frac{2}{2}$	Halcombe	100	
3	Hamilton (additions)	4,400	
4	Hamilton (automatic telephone exchange)	$\frac{2,500}{200}$	
$\begin{bmatrix} 5 \\ 6 \end{bmatrix}$	Hastings (storage yard), (site) Havelock North	300	
7	TTooton	1,300	
8		1,300	
9	Hikurangi Hinakura	250	
0	IT must be (additional land)	300	
$\stackrel{\circ}{1}$	Invercargill (raising tower)	400	
$\frac{1}{2}$	Invercargill, store (site and fencing)	75	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Kahautara	150	
4	Kakahi	900	
$\bar{5}$	Kaponga (additions)	550	
6	Khandallah	850	
7	Khandallah Telephone Exchange (site and building)	750	
8	Kimbolton	1,500	

^{*} Half cost to be recovered from local residents.